
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
7 

122 
401 
440 
771 
543 
601 
572 
300 
36 

838 
716 
20 

244 
629 
765 
410 
155 
252 
90 

518 
191 
626 
218 
551 
306 
701 
839 
327 
468 
333 
271 
380 
42 

750 
519 
472 

3 
171 
404 

Name 
Maximilian Spies 
Camden Mc Lellan 
Marcel Stauffer 
Marnique Appelt 
Kristóf Jakob 
Nick Domann 
Mairis Pumpurs 
Rasmus Pedersen 
Noah Ludwig 
Nico Greutmann 
William Voxen Kleem
Leon Rehberg 
Maxime Grau 
Max Bülow 
Twan Wagenaar 
Edvards Bidzans 
Max Thunecke 
Tom Schröder 
Paul Bloy 
Justin Trache 
Fritz Greiner 
Erlandas Mackonis 
Joel Elsener 
Falk Greiner 
Maximilian Frank 
Julian Duvier 
Laurenz Falke 
Victor Kleemann 
Tomáš Švirák 
Lukas Fiedler 
Sander Hofstede 
Stanislav Vašícek 
Phil Niklas Löb 
Nick Sellahn 
Samuel Flink 
Teddy Jondell 
Eric Jette 
Lukas Dübner 
Fynn-Niklas Tornau 
László Márk Técsi 

FNM 
DMSB 
KNMV 
AMF 
DMSB 
MAMS 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
FFM 
DMSB 
KNMV 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LMSF 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
ACCR 
DMSB 
KNMV 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MAMS 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Ortrand 
RSA/ Leopoldsburg 
AUT/ Nußdorf 
GER/ Woltersdorf 
HUN/ Gyr 
GER/ Meseberg 
LAT/ Auce 
DEN/ Vejle 
GER/ Aschersleben 
SUI/ Merishausen 
DEN/ tikøb 
GER/ Bismark/Altmark 
FRA/ Lommel 
GER/ Neustrelitz 
NED/ EPE 
LAT/ Riga 
GER/ Kalbe / Milde 
GER/ Römstedt 
GER/ Biberach 
GER/ Chemnitz 
GER/ Genthin OT Hütterm
LTU/ Kaunas 
SUI/ Rafz 
GER/ Genthin OT Hütterm
GER/ Bremervörde 
GER/ Hamburg 
GER/ Brandis 
DEN/ Tikøb 
CZE/ Lide?ko 
GER/ Meerane 
NED/ Staphorst 
CZE/ Horní Slavkov 
GER/ Derschen 
GER/ 19057 
SWE/ Björklinge 
SWE/ Lidkoping 
GER/ Colbitz 
GER/ Aldenhoven 
GER/ Jahnshof 
HUN/ Veresegyház 

Trademark 
Fantic 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Team Maddii Racing Fantic Factor
BT Racing Team 
Sturm STC Racing 
Raths Motorsports 
HTS KTM 
Castrol Power1 Moto-Base Conce

Wz Racing Team 
Becker Racing/ADAC Niedersachs
Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport
Team Bauerschmidt MB33 
Team Bauerschmidt MB33 
Rockstar Energy Husqvarna Facto
A-Team Neustrelitz 
Twan Wagenaar Racing 
MX MODULS 

KMP Honda Racing 
Kosak Racing Team 
Sturm STC Racing 
FALCON Motorsports 

hostettler Yamaha Racing 
FALCON Motorsports 
Becker Racing 
SHR Motorsports 
Sturm STC Racing 
Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

TKS Racing 
Duntep MX 
Q Racing Team 
Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport
FALCON Motorsports 

SixtySeven-Racing-Team by MH R
HM Racing Power for MX 
HTS KTM 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Total Tm 
25:30.171 
25:41.652 
25:51.303 
25:58.642 
26:08.733 
26:12.629 
26:15.157 
26:17.319 
26:18.496 
26:30.493 
26:42.183 
26:46.388 
26:53.550 
26:58.030 
26:59.956 
27:02.733 
27:09.588 
27:10.475 
27:11.483 
27:12.078 
27:15.128 
27:15.944 
27:27.737 
27:35.414 
27:37.680 
27:45.169 
27:49.790 
25:32.534 
25:57.724 
25:59.818 
26:13.827 
26:26.017 
26:29.194 
26:29.317 
18:39.570 
16:13.330 
16:18.569 
26:45.846 
14:14.938 

Diff 

11.481 
21.132 
28.471 
38.562 
42.458 
44.986 
47.148 
48.325 

1:00.322 
1:12.012 
1:16.217 
1:23.379 
1:27.859 
1:29.785 
1:32.562 
1:39.417 
1:40.304 
1:41.312 
1:41.907 
1:44.957 
1:45.773 
1:57.566 
2:05.243 
2:07.509 
2:14.998 
2:19.619 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 

Best Tm 
2:04.223 
2:05.182 
2:06.042 
2:07.263 
2:07.320 
2:07.076 
2:07.920 
2:06.718 
2:06.971 
2:08.753 
2:09.962 
2:08.346 
2:08.255 
2:11.749 
2:11.039 
2:10.195 
2:12.303 
2:10.996 
2:11.887 
2:10.491 
2:11.346 
2:08.505 
2:12.042 
2:12.528 
2:12.839 
2:13.502 
2:11.986 
2:10.226 
2:17.767 
2:16.981 
2:17.814 
2:17.901 
2:19.730 
2:19.091 
2:14.262 
2:12.598 
2:17.195 
2:18.496 
2:10.393 

In Lap 
2 
6 
1 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
5 
3 
2 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
1 
2 
2 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
6 
1 
2 
1 
3 
3 
1 
3 
4 
1 
0 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 23 degrees, dry track 
#771 holeshot 
Started: 40        Classified: 40       Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
11.481 

Ø km/h 
45,289 

Best Lap Tm 
2:04.223 

km/h 
50,715 

Best Lap by 
7 - Maximilian Spies 

Printed: 15.08.2021 13:28:55 
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Reg. Nr.: MX 12336/21

50. Dreetzer Motocross - ADAC MX Masters 
ADAC MX Youngster Cup 

2. Race 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:00:46 

Am Eichenweg 1,750 Km 

15.08.2021 13:00 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                                Clerk of the course Raimund Adam:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


